BioLIFE™ cartridge and capsule filters are de-
signed to provide clarification of biological fluids
and to extend the throughput of downstream mem-
branes.  BioLIFE filters are constructed with an
upstream polypropylene support layer, graded po-
rosity glass microfiber filter media and a
downstream polyester layer.  All hardware compo-
nents are polypropylene.  The BioLIFE filter pro-

& Outer Cage
Standard Cartridge
BioLIFE™ Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration Height (Inches) End Modification O-Ring Material
PGE050 F
01 - 10 B- 226 O-ring & Spear A - Silicone
02 - 20 C- 222 O-ring & Spear B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30 F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap C - EPR
04 - 40 J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap
50 - 50
BioLIFE Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration Height (Inches) End Modification Package Quantity
PGE050 M
01 - 2.5
AN 01 - 1 Pack
02 - 5.0
BioLIFE Capsule Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration Height (Inches) End Modification Vent O-Ring
Option
Package
Quantity
PGE050 C - Small Capsules
01 - 2.5 A - 1.5" Sanitary Fitting A - Silicone
N1 -1 Pack
02 - 5.0 B - ½" Hose Barb B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
J - Large Capsules
01 - 10
A - 1.5" Sanitary Fitting
02 - 20
03 - 30
© CUNO Incorporated, 2005 - All Rights Reserved LITZRBioLIFE1.1205
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
2A Tuas Avenue 12
Singapore 693023
Cuno Filtration Shanghai Co, Ltd